Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - Gas

Walcott Building

Voting Box - alley st

Tax Office
Annex Building
jail

City of Jefferson - Water

Jail

tax office
courthouse
Annex

election

Walcott Building

meter

3851000195563
3790101002404
3790400278665
3830102002579
3791410006686

Kellyville-Berea Water Supply

Kellypark Building

MIMS Water Supply Corp

pct 1 barn

EMC Water Supply Corp

pct 2 barn

Harleton Water Supply

pct4

Upshur Rural Electric

precint 4 shop
Precinct #4 barn
pct #3 barn

Pop's landing - vote box

radio tower

pct 1 barn

pct #2 dump site
pct #2 barn
other storage
pct 3 dump site

airport storage bdlg

airport

airport terminal bdlg

110671
121591
117452
114397
131005
141778
106177
98070

140890
123794
92313

132995
92315

service period

9/26-10/28/24
9/26-10/28/24
9/26-10/28/24
9/26-10/28/24
9/26-10/28/24

service period

9/16-10/15/24
9/17-10/15/24
9/16-10/15/24
9/16-10/15/24
9/16-10/15/24
9/16-10/15/24

service period
9/20-10/20/24

service period
9/24-10/27/24

service period
9/23-10/24/24

service period

service period
9/19-10/17/24

9/19-10/17/24
6/17-10/15/24
9/19-10/17/24
9/19-10/17/24
9/19-10/17/24
9/19-10/17/24
9/19-10/17/24
9/19-10/17/24
9/23-10/21/24
9/23-10/21/24
9/23-10/21/24

previous

3134
48
6304
6782
2957

previous

5828276
173708
271431
2350682
66966
913321

previous
442000

previous
106700

previous
2500

previous
8400

previous
7103

53112
9518
0
8876
9612
39366
7684
741
56549
45033
99123

current

3134
55
6305
6838
3086

current

5882006
174787
274188
2367620
66967
913321

current
443200

current
107700

current
2700

current
8800

current
7370

53483
9518
0
9194
9658
39450
7719
789
58081
45819
99394

usage

= N O

129

usage
400

usage
267

371

318
46
84
35
48

1532

786

271

50.63
54.22
51.15
79.29
124.34

cost
349.88
33.97
44.04
129.13
33
335

cost
60.40




Swepco

Jail

courthouse

Tax office

courthouse annex

courthouse

walcott building

walcott building

kellyville rec center

kellyville park

kellypark building

Kellyville Rec Center

kellyville ball park

voting box - alley st

meter

698694575
698694575
698694498
698694498
lighting

698666936
698666936

996769109
996769109
lighting

698666935
698666935

698666922
698666922

698666879
lights
996509110
998095446
998097650
lighting

698560204
698560204
698666880
698666880

698666625
698666625
lighting

998093924

service period

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24
10/10-11/8/24
10/10-11/8/24
10/11-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

10/10-11/8/24

previous

50522
0
113065
0

5416
1872

90279

4506
1145

4216
363

46

63081

773
220

464
359

8704

current

5179
3.028
115716
16.112

5607
1955

93993
18.724

4654

1176

4355

370

47

63772
5.555
779
223

471
364

9166

usage
-45343
3.028

2651
16.112

191
83

3714
18.724

148

31

139

691
5.555

462

86.21

774.11

514.76

21.99

1216.47

1449.71

170.61

238.67

21.77

21.77

19.51

40.84

272.84

80.84

120.54

73.98



